Sep 01 2024 (14:29) India Rail Info

Ajmer - Santragachi Weekly Express/18010 - Exp - SER
ASKN/Ashok Nagar to MURI/Muri Junction
22h 5m - 1084 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 All Ajmer Junction 23:40 4,5 (1 0 88 482 [INWR
2 |BHL |Bhilwara 07:10 01:15 5m (1 |2 132 |27 |414 [NWR
3 |CNA |Chanderiya 03:00 03:15 15m 2 179 |73 |409 |WR

4  |KOTA |Kota Junction 05:30 05:50 20m (4 |2 |342 |75 |253 |WCR
5 |BAZ |Baran 06:43 06:45 2m (2 |2 |408 |47 |264 |WCR
6 GUNA |Guna junction 09:15 09:25 10m |3 |2 527 |85 |476 |WCR
7 |ASKN |Ashok Nagar 09:56 09:58 2m (2 |2 [571 |88 [500 [WCR
8 MNV  |Mungaoli 10:29 10:31 2m |1 |2 616 |43 [505 |WCR
9 |SGO |Saugor 12:50 12:55 5m (1 (2 |716 |73 |513 |WCR
10 (DMO [Damoh 13:58 14:00 2m (2 |2 |793 |62 |366 |WCR
11 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 15:45 15:55 10m (2 |2 903 |58 (381 |WCR
12 |BRGW [Bargawan 20:18 20:20 2m 2 1157 |15 WCR
13 |SGRL |Singrauli 21:40 21:50 10m (1 |2 1176 |47 |374 |ECR
14 |CPU |Chopan 23:10 23:30 20m (2 |2 1239 |51 |169 |ECR
15 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction |02:15 02:20 5m (3 |3 1380 |77 ECR
16 |DTO |DaltonGanj 02:46 02:48 2m (2 |3 1414|172 |234 |ECR
17 |TORI |Torijunction 04:12 04:14 2m (1 |3 1514 (33 |511 |ECR
18 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 06:45 06:55 10m |3 (3 1597 |52 |337 |ECR
19 |MURI [Muri Junction 08:03 08:05 2m |3 |3 1655 |42 |251 |SER

20 |TATA |Tatanagar junction 10:30 10:35 5m |4 |3 1758 |70 |159 |SER

21 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 12:30 12:35 5m |5 |3 1891 (52 |39 |SER

22 |SRC Santragachi Junction 14:40 1 |3 1999 |- 5 SER

Sep 01 2024 (14:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




